
 

FIRST COMMUNION CLASS OF 2021  
 ST. CONSTANCE REP 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

IMPORTANT DATES  
 
 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 at 7:00pm – First Reconciliation /Communion Parent                
Meeting in Borowczyk Hall 
 
Sunday, November 1, 2020 - Family Mass, 10:30am 
 
Wedn. , November 13, 2020 at 7:00pm - First Reconciliation Parent Meeting in Borowczyk Hall 
(MEETING MOVED FROM November 4) 

Sunday, December 6, 2020 –Family Mass, 10:30am – blessing of the First Comm. prayer books 
 

Sunday, January 3, 2021 –Family Mass, 10:30am- blessing of the First Communion Rosaries 
 

Sunday, February 7, 2021 at 10:30am – Family Mass in Church – blessing of  
                                                                       the First Communion candles 
Wedn ., March 3, 2021 at 7:00pm - First Reconciliation Parent Meeting in Borowczyk Hall 
 
Sunday, March 7, 2021  - Family Mass, 10:30am 
 

Saturday, March 13, 2021 at 12:00pm     –    FIRST RECONCILIATION  
 

Sunday, April 11, 2021 – Family Mass, 10:30am 
 
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 from 9:00am to 2:00pm – EUCHARISTIC WORKSHOP DAY 
                                                              and  1st First Communion Practice in Church 
 

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 at 5:00pm - 2ndFirst Communion Practice in Church 
 
 

Monday, May 3, 2021 at 5:00pm – 3rd First Communion Practice in Church (5:00pm)      
                                                           and Reconciliation before First Communion (5:45pm) 
 

Saturday, May 8, 2021 at 11:00am  –  FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 
 

More information: sr. Anna Strycharz – phone:773 4811831 #3 


